
 

* Tillman Clocktower 5K * 

OVERALL 5K RESULTS Timing by 

8-19-23 

Overall Athlete Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# 
1 Michael Rios-Campos 0:19:00.5 16 M Rome GA 6:07 556 
2 Marissa Kimple 0:19:12.1 17 F Rome GA 6:11 460 
3 Sophia Cook 0:19:12.5 16 F Rome GA 6:11 369 
4 Bo Bushnell 0:19:20.6 16 M Rome GA 6:13 342 
5 Connor Owens 0:19:35.2 12 M Rome GA 6:18 535 
6 Connor Smith 0:19:45.9 17 M Cartersville GA 6:22 640 
7 Reeves Brown 0:20:08.1 27 M Rome GA 6:29 335 
8 Brendan Strickland 0:20:08.5 17 M Rome GA 6:29 595 
9 Enzo Campbell 0:20:09.9 14 M Rome GA 6:29 346 

10 Javier Allueva 0:20:20.1 43 M Rome GA 6:33 307 
11 Joel Frederick 0:20:24.0 12 M Rome GA 6:34 408 
12 Owen Hard 0:20:37.5 13 M Rome GA 6:38 422 
13 Kate Barron 0:21:09.8 40 F Summerville GA 6:49 320 
14 Ryan Rush 0:21:15.3 12 M Rome GA 6:50 563 
15 Josh Salas 0:21:21.2 35 M Rome GA 6:52 565 
16 Alishia Cook 0:21:22.1 15 F Rome GA 6:52 368 
17 Josh Andrews 0:21:32.3 29 M Aragon GA 6:56 309 
18 Jayden Perez 0:21:32.7 15 M Rome GA 6:56 542 
19 Stanton Dotson 0:21:39.9 30 M Rome GA 6:58 395 
20 Sarah Schabort 0:21:48.6 13 F Rome GA 7:01 569 
21 Derek Kopp 0:21:50.6 30 M Rome GA 7:02 469 
22 Miguel Chavez 0:21:53.4 41 M Armuchee GA 7:03 350 
23 Wesley G Knight 0:21:54.8 12 M Rome GA 7:03 468 
24 Elijah Ball 0:21:55.3 24 M Silver Creek GA 7:03 317 
25 Widman Ramirez 0:21:58.2 20 M Rome GA 7:04 551 
26 Zion Timmins 0:21:58.2 15 M Calhoun GA 7:04 643 
27 Edgar Ramirez 0:22:01.0 14 M Rome GA 7:05 328 
28 James Smith 0:22:03.7 43 M Cartersville GA 7:06 639 
29 Elise Wooddell 0:22:07.5 16 F Rome GA 7:07 627 
30 Richard Stanley 0:22:09.3 38 M Rome GA 7:08 591 
31 Mike Kimple 0:22:15.8 51 M Rome GA 7:10 461 
32 Joseph Harris 0:22:19.0 41 M Rome GA 7:11 425 
33 Sarah Beth Bushnell 0:22:20.2 13 F Rome GA 7:11 344 
34 Theodore Stott 0:22:25.2 52 M Rome GA 7:13 593 
35 Ken Pharoah 0:22:29.5 61 M Rome GA 7:14 545 
36 Brandon Lovering 0:22:31.2 34 M Rome GA 7:15 493 
37 Wesley Knight 0:22:31.3 43 M Rome GA 7:15 467 
38 Greg Sharpton 0:22:36.1 54 M Rydal GA 7:16 638 
39 Lance McConkey 0:22:44.7 38 M Rome GA 7:19 501 

 



Overall Athlete Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# 
40 Clayton Haddox 0:22:51.0 15 M Calhoun GA 7:21 634 
41 Kade Smith 0:22:55.7 18 M Rockmart GA 7:23 584 
42 Dakota Ball 0:23:15.3 29 M Silver Creek GA 7:29 316 
43 Alex Williams 0:23:17.8 30 M Rome GA 7:30 616 
44 Kate Smith 0:23:19.0 40 F Rome GA 7:30 585 
45 Joshua Bryant 0:23:28.5 27 M Rydal GA 7:33 336 
46 Jaxon Hopkins 0:23:32.1 10 M Piedmont AL 7:34 442 
47 Darris Linginfelter 0:23:35.8 44 M Rome GA 7:36 483 
48 Sawyer Norton 0:23:40.7 12 M Rome GA 7:37 529 
49 Dj Wright 0:23:42.3 31 M Cedartown GA 7:38 628 
50 Matt Claytor 0:23:44.1 38 M RomeRome GA 7:38 361 
51 Natalie Long 0:23:44.8 16 F Rome GA 7:38 487 
52 Jim Alred 0:23:47.2 50 M Rome GA 7:39 645 
53 Sarah Martin 0:23:50.9 34 F Rome GA 7:40 498 
54 Mike LaRue 0:23:51.6 65 M Cartersville GA 7:41 477 
55 Lee Niedrach 0:23:56.3 36 M Rome GA 7:42 526 
56 Jessica Vihon-Pierre 0:23:57.7 43 F Rome GA 7:43 608 
57 Pace Knight 0:24:22.1 9 M Rome GA 7:50 465 
58 Michael Roberson 0:24:26.5 51 M Rome GA 7:52 557 
59 Addie Cordle 0:24:26.9 14 F Armuchee GA 7:52 372 
60 Jonah Norris 0:24:31.0 15 M Rome GA 7:53 527 
61 Shane Tucker 0:24:33.1 51 M Menlo GA 7:54 605 
62 Ernie Glover 0:24:35.1 50 M Rome GA 7:55 413 
63 Will Henderson 0:24:38.2 39 M Washington DC 7:56 430 
64 Emma Teems 0:24:39.4 11 F Armuchee GA 7:56 599 
65 Cora Fannin 0:24:41.3 14 F Mount Berry GA 7:57 404 
66 Coleman Fannin 0:24:41.4 47 M Mount Berry GA 7:57 403 
67 Max Burnett 0:24:44.9 11 M Rome GA 7:58 341 
68 David Knowles 0:24:57.5 56 M Cartersville GA 8:02 635 
69 Tillman Nowlin III 0:24:57.8 62 M Rydal GA 8:02 530 
70 Jackson Colston 0:25:02.5 17 M Rome GA 8:03 365 
71 Andrew Parsa 0:25:02.8 13 M Rome GA 8:04 538 
72 Gray Smith 0:25:04.5 13 M Rome GA 8:04 581 
73 Tommy Lewis 0:25:10.5 62 M Centre AL 8:06 481 
74 Madelyn Smith 0:25:20.9 23 F Rome GA 8:09 588 
75 Byron Shinall 0:25:22.6 40 M Rome GA 8:10 575 
76 Jordan Lee 0:25:26.7 31 M Menlo GA 8:11 479 
77 Brad Bushnell 0:25:32.8 45 M Rome GA 8:13 343 
78 Gage Harris 0:25:45.2 10 M Shannon GA 8:17 424 
79 Gina Lance 0:25:47.5 33 F Rome GA 8:18 473 
80 Brandon Lance 0:25:47.6 35 M Rome GA 8:18 472 
81 Charlee Butler 0:25:49.0 14 F Rome GA 8:18 345 
82 Sara Holloway 0:25:52.7 12 F Rome GA 8:20 440 
83 Brian Meehan 0:25:54.9 37 M Rome GA 8:20 506 
84 Harper Smith 0:25:55.2 12 F Rome GA 8:20 582 
85 Christian Washington 0:25:55.4 14 M Rome GA 8:20 610 



Overall Athlete Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# 
86 Krista Timmins 0:25:57.9 42 F Calhoun GA 8:21 602 
87 Braden Reece 0:25:58.8 15 M Kingston GA 8:22 552 
88 Jamie Doss 0:26:10.6 66 M Rome GA 8:25 393 
89 Colton Williams 0:26:11.0 15 M Rome GA 8:25 618 
90 David Slocum 0:26:13.2 45 M Rome GA 8:26 578 
91 Amanda Billings 0:26:13.5 43 F Rome GA 8:26 329 
92 Vivian Cooper 0:26:14.3 12 F Rome GA 8:27 371 
93 Jose Sales 0:26:22.7 25 M Rome GA 8:29 566 
94 Gwen Tuck 0:26:27.0 61 F Cedartown GA 8:31 604 
95 Ryan Bagwell 0:26:30.1 30 M Rome GA 8:32 312 
96 Jude Osben 0:26:30.7 13 M Rome GA 8:32 533 
97 Jenny Long 0:26:31.9 44 F Rome GA 8:32 485 
98 Deagan Rhodes 0:26:32.6 10 M Rome GA 8:32 554 
99 Dorsey Higgins 0:26:33.9 60 M Kingston GA 8:33 435 

100 Brantley Wolfe 0:26:39.5 10 M Rockmart GA 8:35 625 
101 Micah Timmins 0:26:44.1 13 M Calhoun GA 8:36 642 
102 Jane Barron 0:26:44.6 10 F Summerville GA 8:36 319 
103 Jared Stanley 0:26:45.2 24 M Rome GA 8:36 590 
104 Sam Culbertson 0:26:49.8 12 M Rome GA 8:38 381 
105 Corinne Zumbrunn 0:26:51.3 17 F Rome GA 8:38 631 
106 Charles Looney 0:26:51.3 45 M Rome GA 8:38 490 
107 Jacob Slocum 0:26:56.2 16 M Rome GA 8:40 579 
108 Ashlee Golden 0:27:01.8 23 F Rome GA 8:42 414 
109 Cordelia Clark 0:27:04.4 15 F Rome GA 8:43 355 
110 Raina Hooper 0:27:05.4 19 F Rome GA 8:43 441 
111 Blythe Marion 0:27:08.7 10 F Rome GA 8:44 497 
112 Cecily Crowder 0:27:12.0 54 F Dallas GA 8:45 378 
113 Jonathan Long 0:27:22.2 12 M Rome GA 8:48 486 
114 Josh Turner 0:27:22.7 33 M Aragon GA 8:49 606 
115 Doug Landrum 0:27:25.5 57 M Marietta GA 8:49 475 
116 Keon Lee 0:27:26.3 67 M Rome GA 8:50 480 
117 David Williams 0:27:35.2 52 M Rockmart GA 8:53 619 
118 Cannon Roberts 0:27:37.4 10 M Silver Creek GA 8:53 559 
119 John McKinney 0:27:39.3 56 M Athens GA 8:54 504 
120 Dallas Dubs 0:27:41.5 13 M Rome GA 8:55 396 
121 Charl Glover 0:27:41.6 13 M Rome GA 8:55 412 
122 Jim Winters 0:27:41.9 39 M Cumming GA 8:55 624 
123 Caroline Hard 0:27:46.1 11 F Rome GA 8:56 421 
124 MaKenzi Porter 0:27:49.5 11 F Rome GA 8:57 550 
125 Sarah Blasius 0:28:02.3 33 F Rome GA 9:01 330 
126 Caroline Looney 0:28:04.4 14 F Rome GA 9:02 489 
127 Caroline Knight 0:28:13.4 15 F Rome GA 9:05 464 
128 Kyla Zollitsch 0:28:21.3 47 F Rome GA 9:07 630 
129 Alison Childers 0:28:25.2 46 F Rome GA 9:09 351 
130 Leah Anderson 0:28:28.8 24 F Rome GA 9:10 308 
131 Rearden Newby 0:28:29.5 14 M Rome GA 9:10 522 



Overall Athlete Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# 
132 Ryan Weldon 0:28:37.4 44 M Rome GA 9:13 613 
133 Caleb Tanner 0:28:38.4 17 M Aragon GA 9:13 597 
134 Luke Flaherty 0:28:44.6 13 M Rome GA 9:15 405 
135 Ansley Combes 0:28:47.5 16 F Rome GA 9:16 367 
136 Ariel Gomez 0:28:50.5 57 M Kingston GA 9:17 415 
137 Vincent Mendes 0:28:51.2 52 M Rome GA 9:17 507 
138 Oseas Diego 0:28:56.3 25 M Rome GA 9:18 391 
139 Chaney Beauchamp 0:28:57.9 12 M Rome GA 9:19 323 
140 Randy Land 0:29:08.8 63 M Rome GA 9:23 474 
141 Carlton Love 0:29:12.9 60 M Summerville GA 9:24 491 
142 Amy Cox 0:29:19.2 41 F Rome GA 9:26 374 
143 Addie Kate Cox 0:29:19.2 11 F Rome GA 9:26 373 
144 Jimmy Gentry 0:29:22.1 66 M Rome GA 9:27 409 
145 Braden Wells 0:29:28.0 13 M Rome GA 9:29 614 
146 Caroline Piller 0:29:28.6 12 F Rome GA 9:29 548 
147 Michael Iglesias 0:29:30.2 39 M Acworth GA 9:30 447 
148 Sophia Ahumada-Lartund 0:29:48.7 15 F Rome GA 9:36 305 
149 Lashmi Rodriguez 0:29:51.1 15 F Rome GA 9:36 562 
150 Eric Geyer 0:29:54.4 45 M Chatsworth GA 9:37 410 
151 Taylor Mills 0:30:04.2 34 M Cartersville GA 9:41 510 
152 Robyn Brass 0:30:04.2 34 F Rome GA 9:41 332 
153 Allen O'Neal 0:30:04.6 35 M Rome GA 9:41 532 
154 Brent Kemp 0:30:05.4 41 M Rome GA 9:41 452 
155 Avery Roberts 0:30:10.2 11 F Silver Creek GA 9:42 558 
156 Seth Currier 0:30:12.5 40 M Taylorsville GA 9:43 385 
157 Christopher Parker 0:30:17.7 47 M Rome GA 9:45 536 
158 Tara Currier 0:30:18.3 39 F Taylorsville GA 9:45 386 
159 Vicki Knight 0:30:25.4 67 F Rome GA 9:47 466 
160 Calvin Looney 0:30:25.4 12 M Rome GA 9:47 488 
161 Cam Clayton 0:30:26.9 11 M Rome GA 9:48 359 
162 J Grant Magness 0:30:32.2 48 M Rome GA 9:50 494 
163 Meghann Henderson 0:30:40.4 36 F Adairsville GA 9:52 429 
164 Larry Kuglar 0:30:41.9 77 M Cedartown GA 9:53 470 
165 Pamela Smith 0:30:46.1 54 F Rome GA 9:54 589 
166 Howard Jones 0:30:51.6 62 M Rome GA 9:56 450 
167 William Hunter 0:30:52.4 53 M Rome GA 9:56 446 
168 Kara Knowles 0:30:52.6 58 F Cartersville GA 9:56 636 
169 Georgia Doss 0:31:01.5 28 F Rome GA 9:59 392 
170 Edward Sellers 0:31:02.3 45 M Rome GA 9:59 572 
171 Stan Bouckaert 0:31:02.5 37 M Rome GA 9:59 331 
172 Stephanie Moss 0:31:21.7 38 F Cartersville GA 10:05 516 
173 Justin Moss 0:31:22.0 41 M Cartersville GA 10:06 515 
174 Anna Claire Lance 0:31:40.2 13 F Rome GA 10:11 471 
175 Salvador Acosta 0:31:43.8 34 M Kingston GA 10:13 304 
176 Maddie MooYoung 0:31:46.4 12 F Summerville GA 10:13 514 
177 Mark Brooks 0:31:52.8 49 M Rome GA 10:15 334 



Overall Athlete Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# 
178 Lani Roberts 0:31:58.9 43 F Silver Creek GA 10:17 560 
179 Lee Roberts 0:31:59.0 50 M Silver Creek GA 10:17 561 
180 Jessica Crandall 0:32:08.7 26 F Rome GA 10:21 377 
181 Allison Holloway 0:32:09.0 40 F Rome GA 10:21 439 
182 Chris Hill 0:32:11.5 29 M Rome GA 10:21 437 
183 Mark Jones 0:32:12.4 40 M Rome GA 10:22 451 
184 Braden Minter 0:32:23.1 17 M Rome GA 10:25 511 
185 Joshua Childers 0:32:26.7 35 M Rome GA 10:26 352 
186 David Pierre 0:32:36.4 43 M Rome GA 10:30 547 
187 Ryan Cox 0:32:40.2 40 M Rome GA 10:31 376 
188 Anderson Cox 0:32:40.4 8 M Rome GA 10:31 375 
189 Brandon Hall 0:32:42.4 33 M Cartersville GA 10:31 418 
190 Mark Mendonca 0:32:43.2 30 M Rome GA 10:32 508 
191 Susan Mann 0:32:45.3 32 F Rome GA 10:32 496 
192 Stuart Bailey 0:32:47.9 33 M Lindale GA 10:33 313 
193 Bob Frazier 0:32:49.5 59 M Rome GA 10:34 407 
194 Traci McKinney 0:32:53.2 56 F Athens GA 10:35 505 
195 Alejandro Nevarez 0:32:53.8 29 M Rome GA 10:35 520 
196 Mabry Colston 0:32:54.7 14 F Rome GA 10:35 366 
197 Adam Colston 0:32:55.8 41 M Rome GA 10:36 364 
198 Douglas White 0:33:07.1 13 M Rome GA 10:39 615 
199 Monica Edgerton 0:33:13.5 31 F Rome GA 10:41 400 
200 George Myers 0:33:22.1 64 M Rome GA 10:44 518 
201 Laura Smith 0:33:30.3 34 F Rome GA 10:47 587 
202 Marie Pieri 0:33:32.3 37 F Rome GA 10:47 546 
203 Josie Joy Magness 0:33:34.8 10 F Rome GA 10:48 495 
204 Nicholas Elliott 0:33:44.1 35 M Armuchee GA 10:51 401 
205 Ann Lee 0:33:54.7 67 F Rome GA 10:55 478 
206 Jenny Sharpton 0:34:02.0 48 F Rydal GA 10:57 637 
207 Nathan Higgins 0:34:09.9 19 M Kingston GA 11:00 436 
208 Justin Norton 0:34:10.0 47 M Rome GA 11:00 528 
209 Viviana Nevarez 0:34:17.1 25 F Cedartown GA 11:02 521 
210 Jennifer Kemp 0:34:18.7 53 F Rome GA 11:02 454 
211 Sarah Geyer 0:34:26.3 42 F Chatsworth GA 11:05 411 
212 Darcie Miller 0:34:35.6 29 F Rome GA 11:08 509 
213 Michael Reedy 0:34:38.8 66 M Rome GA 11:09 553 
214 Polly Abernathy 0:34:45.6 10 F Kingston GA 11:11 302 
215 Jennifer Cole 0:34:49.2 49 F Cedartown GA 11:12 362 
216 Farrah Williams 0:34:52.6 41 F Douglasville GA 11:13 620 
217 Mike Cole 0:34:52.9 50 M Cedartown GA 11:13 363 
218 Charles Stevens 0:35:20.3 60 M Rome GA 11:22 592 
219 Tamela Kilgore 0:35:22.7 64 F RomeRome GA 11:23 458 
220 Chet Kemp 0:35:35.9 55 M Rome GA 11:27 453 
221 Marcia Abernathy 0:35:58.6 44 F Kingston GA 11:35 301 
222 Anna Kate Dulaney 0:36:06.6 27 F Rome GA 11:37 397 
223 Skye Kennedy 0:36:14.5 42 F Rome GA 11:40 457 



Overall Athlete Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# 
224 Hollye Smith 0:36:27.9 47 F Rome GA 11:44 583 
225 Christina Clayton 0:36:34.7 37 F Rome GA 11:46 360 
226 Sarah Austin 0:36:35.4 29 F Rome GA 11:46 310 
227 Raul Cruz 0:36:37.6 35 M Cedartown GA 11:47 380 
228 Jeremy Johnson 0:36:49.6 43 M Cedar Bluff AL 11:51 449 
229 Marsha Pledger 0:36:54.3 68 F Rome GA 11:53 549 
230 Campbell Wood 0:36:57.6 25 F Rome GA 11:54 626 
231 Millie Lockley 0:37:03.6 62 F Rome GA 11:56 484 
232 Jennifer Zachry 0:37:10.5 46 F Lexington SC 11:58 629 
233 Tara Alred 0:37:20.2 48 F Rome GA 12:01 644 
234 Allie Startup 0:37:39.9 36 F Cartersville GA 12:07 641 
235 William Campbell 0:37:49.0 64 M Rome GA 12:10 347 
236 Tom Sipp 0:37:56.1 70 M Rome GA 12:12 577 
237 Hadley Cunnyngham 0:37:58.4 10 F Rome GA 12:13 382 
238 Reid Cunnyngham 0:38:17.6 5 M Rome GA 12:19 384 
239 Murielle Cunnyngham 0:38:18.4 38 F Rome GA 12:20 383 
240 Ana Martinez 0:38:20.5 27 F Rome GA 12:20 499 
241 Sylvia Parker 0:38:21.9 56 F Rome GA 12:21 537 
242 Michael Shores 0:38:32.3 39 M Rome GA 12:24 576 
243 Bradley Sanker 0:38:36.4 16 M Rome GA 12:25 567 
244 Bo Brooks 0:38:41.3 16 M Rome GA 12:27 333 
245 Susan Berry 0:38:42.3 58 F Rome GA 12:27 327 
246 Kelley Hardin 0:38:49.2 51 F Rome GA 12:29 423 
247 Fran Williams 0:39:42.8 67 F Rome GA 12:47 621 
248 Phil Carter 0:39:58.3 72 M Rome GA 12:52 349 
249 Peter Terpening 0:40:09.7 42 M Silver Creek GA 12:55 600 
250 Brandon Williams 0:40:15.9 41 M Douglasville GA 12:57 617 
251 Mary Beauchamp 0:40:16.4 47 F Rome GA 12:58 326 
252 Annie Beauchamp 0:40:17.2 15 F Rome GA 12:58 322 
253 Emily Cooper 0:40:46.4 16 F Rome GA 13:07 370 
254 Teresa Thacker 0:41:05.1 62 F Rockmart GA 13:13 601 
255 Josh Bullock 0:41:37.0 28 M Rome GA 13:23 339 
256 Courtney Bullock 0:41:37.0 26 F Rome GA 13:24 338 
257 Claire Barron 0:42:20.2 8 F Summerville GA 13:37 318 
258 Laura Nickelson 0:42:23.4 40 F Rome GA 13:38 524 
259 Leigh Weldon 0:42:24.8 40 F Rome GA 13:39 612 
260 Laura Self 0:42:37.2 47 F Armuchee GA 13:43 570 
261 Penny Clavijo 0:42:40.2 56 F Rome GA 13:44 358 
262 Ann Smith 0:42:51.4 46 F Rome GA 13:47 580 
263 Taylor Hill 0:42:55.3 29 F Rome GA 13:49 438 
264 Scott Nickelson 0:43:17.6 44 M Rome GA 13:56 525 
265 Karl Gyden 0:43:43.9 43 M Rome GA 14:04 417 
266 Summer Perry 0:44:07.5 57 F Rome GA 14:12 544 
267 Teri Pendley 0:44:31.1 45 F Rome GA 14:20 541 
268 Phyllis Jacobs 0:44:56.4 61 F Armuchee GA 14:28 448 
269 Chris Bullock 0:45:18.6 57 M Dacula GA 14:35 337 



Overall Athlete Time Age Sex City State Pace Bib# 
270 Kelley Bullock 0:45:18.8 56 F Dacula GA 14:35 340 
271 Randy Vanhorn 0:45:50.6 73 M Rome GA 14:45 607 
272 Carson Duncan 0:45:57.5 13 M Calhoun GA 14:47 398 
273 Steven Duncan 0:45:58.8 36 M Calhoun GA 14:48 399 
274 Karen Williams 0:46:00.7 60 F Armuchee GA 14:48 623 
275 Tim Fortune 0:46:24.0 63 M Rome GA 14:56 406 
276 Susan Paul 0:46:53.6 67 F Rome GA 15:05 539 
277 Nina Lovel 0:46:54.6 70 F Rome GA 15:06 492 
278 Andrea Acosta 0:47:39.3 11 F Kingston GA 15:20 303 
279 Julianna Beauchamp 0:47:53.3 16 F Rome GA 15:25 325 
280 Gina Goodnight 0:48:14.4 58 F Summerville GA 15:31 416 
281 Heather Crumbley 0:49:36.6 40 F Rome GA 15:58 379 
282 Michelle Faircloth 0:49:38.7 56 F Statesboro GA 15:59 402 
283 Mary Ellen Kimball 0:51:22.6 52 F Buchanan GA 16:32 459 
284 Cindy Howell 0:51:22.7 51 F Waco GA 16:32 444 
285 Ty Kendrick 0:52:05.4 21 M Summerville GA 16:46 456 
286 Angie Kendrick 0:52:11.7 52 F Summerville GA 16:48 455 
287 Nina Nunez 0:53:23.9 57 F Armuchee GA 17:11 531 
288 Jody Deaton 0:54:18.2 53 F Rome GA 17:29 387 
289 Mavis Harasyn 0:54:59.8 39 F Rome GA 17:42 420 
290 Frank Liker 0:58:27.9 34 M Rome GA 18:49 482 
291 Matt DeFoor 1:03:21.6 47 M Rome GA 20:23 389 
292 Emily Carney 1:03:21.8 30 F Rome GA 20:23 348 
293 Aubrie Baker 1:03:22.7 34 F Lyerly GA 20:24 314 
294 Michelle Waters 1:03:23.1 56 F Cedar Bluff AL 20:24 611 

         
         
         



Thank you to all Sponsors & Volunteers! 

 



  38th Annual

       *  Tillman Clocktower 5K  *

  08/19/23

                                  TOP  FEMALE OVERALL

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

2 Marissa Kimple 0:19:12.1 17 Rome GA 6:11 460

                                   TOP FEMALE MASTER

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

13 Kate Barron 0:21:09.8 40 Summerville GA 6:49 320

                            TOP FEMALE GRANDMASTER

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

94 Gwen Tuck 0:26:27.0 61 Cedartown GA 8:31 604

       FEMALE AGE GROUPS

    (Ages 10 & Under)
Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

102 Jane Barron 0:26:44.6 10 Summerville GA 8:36 319

111 Blythe Marion 0:27:08.7 10 Rome GA 8:44 497

203 Josie Joy Magness 0:33:34.8 10 Rome GA 10:48 495

214 Polly Abernathy 0:34:45.6 10 Kingston GA 11:11 302

237 Hadley Cunnyngham 0:37:58.4 10 Rome GA 12:13 382

257 Claire Barron 0:42:20.2 8 Summerville GA 13:37 318

          (Ages 11-14)
Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

20 Sarah Schabort 0:21:48.6 13 Rome GA 7:01 569

33 Sarah Beth Bushnell 0:22:20.2 13 Rome GA 7:11 344

59 Addie Cordle 0:24:26.9 14 Armuchee GA 7:52 372

64 Emma Teems 0:24:39.4 11 Armuchee GA 7:56 599

65 Cora Fannin 0:24:41.3 14 Mount Berry GA 7:57 404

81 Charlee Butler 0:25:49.0 14 Rome GA 8:18 345

82 Sara Holloway 0:25:52.7 12 Rome GA 8:20 440

84 Harper Smith 0:25:55.2 12 Rome GA 8:20 582
92 Vivian Cooper 0:26:14.3 12 Rome GA 8:27 371

123 Caroline Hard 0:27:46.1 11 Rome GA 8:56 421

124 MaKenzi Porter 0:27:49.5 11 Rome GA 8:57 550

126 Caroline Looney 0:28:04.4 14 Rome GA 9:02 489

143 Addie Kate Cox 0:29:19.2 11 Rome GA 9:26 373

146 Caroline Piller 0:29:28.6 12 Rome GA 9:29 548

155 Avery Roberts 0:30:10.2 11 Silver Creek GA 9:42 558



174 Anna Claire Lance 0:31:40.2 13 Rome GA 10:11 471

176 Maddie MooYoung 0:31:46.4 12 Summerville GA 10:13 514

196 Mabry Colston 0:32:54.7 14 Rome GA 10:35 366

278 Andrea Acosta 0:47:39.3 11 Kingston GA 15:20 303

           (Ages 15-19)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

2 Marissa Kimple 0:19:12.1 17 Rome GA 6:11 460

3 Sophia Cook 0:19:12.5 16 Rome GA 6:11 369

16 Alishia Cook 0:21:22.1 15 Rome GA 6:52 368

29 Elise Wooddell 0:22:07.5 16 Rome GA 7:07 627

52 Natalie Long 0:23:44.8 16 Rome GA 7:38 487

105 Corinne Zumbrunn 0:26:51.3 17 Rome GA 8:38 631

109 Cordelia Clark 0:27:04.4 15 Rome GA 8:43 355

110 Raina Hooper 0:27:05.4 19 Rome GA 8:43 441

127 Caroline Knight 0:28:13.4 15 Rome GA 9:05 464

135 Ansley Combes 0:28:47.5 16 Rome GA 9:16 367

148 Sophia Ahumada-Lartundo0:29:48.7 15 Rome GA 9:36 305

149 Lashmi Rodriguez 0:29:51.1 15 Rome GA 9:36 562

252 Annie Beauchamp 0:40:17.2 15 Rome GA 12:58 322

253 Emily Cooper 0:40:46.4 16 Rome GA 13:07 370

279 Julianna Beauchamp 0:47:53.3 16 Rome GA 15:25 325

           (Ages 20-24)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

74 Madelyn Smith 0:25:20.9 23 Rome GA 8:09 588

108 Ashlee Golden 0:27:01.8 23 Rome GA 8:42 414

130 Leah Anderson 0:28:28.8 24 Rome GA 9:10 308

           (Ages 25-29)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

169 Georgia Doss 0:31:01.5 28 Rome GA 9:59 392

180 Jessica Crandall 0:32:08.7 26 Rome GA 10:21 377

209 Viviana Nevarez 0:34:17.1 25 Cedartown GA 11:02 521

212 Darcie Miller 0:34:35.6 29 Rome GA 11:08 509

222 Anna Kate Dulaney 0:36:06.6 27 Rome GA 11:37 397

226 Sarah Austin 0:36:35.4 29 Rome GA 11:46 310

230 Campbell Wood 0:36:57.6 25 Rome GA 11:54 626

240 Ana Martinez 0:38:20.5 27 Rome GA 12:20 499

256 Courtney Bullock 0:41:37.0 26 Rome GA 13:24 338

263 Taylor Hill 0:42:55.3 29 Rome GA 13:49 438

           (Ages 30-34)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

53 Sarah Martin 0:23:50.9 34 Rome GA 7:40 498

79 Gina Lance 0:25:47.5 33 Rome GA 8:18 473

125 Sarah Blasius 0:28:02.3 33 Rome GA 9:01 330



152 Robyn Brass 0:30:04.2 34 Rome GA 9:41 332

191 Susan Mann 0:32:45.3 32 Rome GA 10:32 496

199 Monica Edgerton 0:33:13.5 31 Rome GA 10:41 400

201 Laura Smith 0:33:30.3 34 Rome GA 10:47 587

292 Emily Carney 1:03:21.8 30 Rome GA 20:23 348

293 Aubrie Baker 1:03:22.7 34 Lyerly GA 20:24 314

           (Ages 35-39)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

158 Tara Currier 0:30:18.3 39 Taylorsville GA 9:45 386

163 Meghann Henderson 0:30:40.4 36 Adairsville GA 9:52 429

172 Stephanie Moss 0:31:21.7 38 Cartersville GA 10:05 516

202 Marie Pieri 0:33:32.3 37 Rome GA 10:47 546

225 Christina Clayton 0:36:34.7 37 Rome GA 11:46 360

234 Allie Startup 0:37:39.9 36 Cartersville GA 12:07 641

239 Murielle Cunnyngham 0:38:18.4 38 Rome GA 12:20 383

289 Mavis Harasyn 0:54:59.8 39 Rome GA 17:42 420

           (Ages 40-44)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

13 Kate Barron 0:21:09.8 40 Summerville GA 6:49 320

44 Kate Smith 0:23:19.0 40 Rome GA 7:30 585

56 Jessica Vihon-Pierre 0:23:57.7 43 Rome GA 7:43 608

86 Krista Timmins 0:25:57.9 42 Calhoun GA 8:21 602

91 Amanda Billings 0:26:13.5 43 Rome GA 8:26 329

97 Jenny Long 0:26:31.9 44 Rome GA 8:32 485

142 Amy Cox 0:29:19.2 41 Rome GA 9:26 374

178 Lani Roberts 0:31:58.9 43 Silver Creek GA 10:17 560

181 Allison Holloway 0:32:09.0 40 Rome GA 10:21 439

211 Sarah Geyer 0:34:26.3 42 Chatsworth GA 11:05 411

216 Farrah Williams 0:34:52.6 41 Douglasville GA 11:13 620

221 Marcia Abernathy 0:35:58.6 44 Kingston GA 11:35 301

223 Skye Kennedy 0:36:14.5 42 Rome GA 11:40 457

258 Laura Nickelson 0:42:23.4 40 Rome GA 13:38 524

259 Leigh Weldon 0:42:24.8 40 Rome GA 13:39 612

281 Heather Crumbley 0:49:36.6 40 Rome GA 15:58 379

           (Ages 45-49)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

128 Kyla Zollitsch 0:28:21.3 47 Rome GA 9:07 630

129 Alison Childers 0:28:25.2 46 Rome GA 9:09 351

206 Jenny Sharpton 0:34:02.0 48 Rydal GA 10:57 637

215 Jennifer Cole 0:34:49.2 49 Cedartown GA 11:12 362

224 Hollye Smith 0:36:27.9 47 Rome GA 11:44 583

232 Jennifer Zachry 0:37:10.5 46 Lexington SC 11:58 629

233 Tara Alred 0:37:20.2 48 Rome GA 12:01 644

251 Mary Beauchamp 0:40:16.4 47 Rome GA 12:58 326



260 Laura Self 0:42:37.2 47 Armuchee GA 13:43 570

262 Ann Smith 0:42:51.4 46 Rome GA 13:47 580

267 Teri Pendley 0:44:31.1 45 Rome GA 14:20 541

           (Ages 50-54)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

112 Cecily Crowder 0:27:12.0 54 Dallas GA 8:45 378

165 Pamela Smith 0:30:46.1 54 Rome GA 9:54 589

210 Jennifer Kemp 0:34:18.7 53 Rome GA 11:02 454

246 Kelley Hardin 0:38:49.2 51 Rome GA 12:29 423

283 Mary Ellen Kimball 0:51:22.6 52 Buchanan GA 16:32 459

284 Cindy Howell 0:51:22.7 51 Waco GA 16:32 444

286 Angie Kendrick 0:52:11.7 52 Summerville GA 16:48 455

288 Jody Deaton 0:54:18.2 53 Rome GA 17:29 387

           (Ages 55-59)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

168 Kara Knowles 0:30:52.6 58 Cartersville GA 9:56 636

194 Traci McKinney 0:32:53.2 56 Athens GA 10:35 505

241 Sylvia Parker 0:38:21.9 56 Rome GA 12:21 537

245 Susan Berry 0:38:42.3 58 Rome GA 12:27 327

261 Penny Clavijo 0:42:40.2 56 Rome GA 13:44 358

266 Summer Perry 0:44:07.5 57 Rome GA 14:12 544

270 Kelley Bullock 0:45:18.8 56 Dacula GA 14:35 340

280 Gina Goodnight 0:48:14.4 58 Summerville GA 15:31 416

282 Michelle Faircloth 0:49:38.7 56 Statesboro GA 15:59 402

287 Nina Nunez 0:53:23.9 57 Armuchee GA 17:11 531

294 Michelle Waters 1:03:23.1 56 Cedar Bluff AL 20:24 611

           (Ages 60-64)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

94 Gwen Tuck 0:26:27.0 61 Cedartown GA 8:31 604

219 Tamela Kilgore 0:35:22.7 64 RomeRome GA 11:23 458

231 Millie Lockley 0:37:03.6 62 Rome GA 11:56 484

254 Teresa Thacker 0:41:05.1 62 Rockmart GA 13:13 601

268 Phyllis Jacobs 0:44:56.4 61 Armuchee GA 14:28 448

274 Karen Williams 0:46:00.7 60 Armuchee GA 14:48 623

           (Ages 65-69)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

159 Vicki Knight 0:30:25.4 67 Rome GA 9:47 466

205 Ann Lee 0:33:54.7 67 Rome GA 10:55 478

229 Marsha Pledger 0:36:54.3 68 Rome GA 11:53 549

247 Fran Williams 0:39:42.8 67 Rome GA 12:47 621

276 Susan Paul 0:46:53.6 67 Rome GA 15:05 539



           (Ages 70-74)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

277 Nina Lovel 0:46:54.6 70 Rome GA 15:06 492

           (Ages 75 & Over)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

N. A. 



  38th Annual

       *  Tillman Clocktower 5K  *

  08/19/23

                                   TOP  MALE OVERALL

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

1 Michael Rios-Campos 0:19:00.5 16 Rome GA 6:07 556

                                    TOP MALE MASTER

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

9 Javier Allueva 0:20:20.1 43 Rome GA 6:33 307

                             TOP MALE GRANDMASTER

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

30 Mike Kimple 0:22:15.8 51 Rome GA 7:10 461

      MALE AGE GROUPS

    (Ages 10 & Under)
Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

46 Jaxon Hopkins 0:23:32.1 10 Piedmont AL 7:34 442

57 Pace Knight 0:24:22.1 9 Rome GA 7:50 465

78 Gage Harris 0:25:45.2 10 Shannon GA 8:17 424

98 Deagan Rhodes 0:26:32.6 10 Rome GA 8:32 554

100 Brantley Wolfe 0:26:39.5 10 Rockmart GA 8:35 625

118 Cannon Roberts 0:27:37.4 10 Silver Creek GA 8:53 559

188 Anderson Cox 0:32:40.4 8 Rome GA 10:31 375

238 Reid Cunnyngham 0:38:17.6 5 Rome GA 12:19 384

          (Ages 11-14)
Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

5 Connor Owens 0:19:35.2 12 Rome GA 6:18 535

9 Enzo Campbell 0:20:09.9 14 Rome GA 6:29 346

11 Joel Frederick 0:20:24.0 12 Rome GA 6:34 408

12 Owen Hard 0:20:37.5 13 Rome GA 6:38 422

14 Ryan Rush 0:21:15.3 12 Rome GA 6:50 563

23 Wesley G Knight 0:21:54.8 12 Rome GA 7:03 468

27 Edgar Ramirez 0:22:01.0 14 Rome GA 7:05 328

48 Sawyer Norton 0:23:40.7 12 Rome GA 7:37 529

67 Max Burnett 0:24:44.9 11 Rome GA 7:58 341

71 Andrew Parsa 0:25:02.8 13 Rome GA 8:04 538

72 Gray Smith 0:25:04.5 13 Rome GA 8:04 581

85 Christian Washington 0:25:55.4 14 Rome GA 8:20 610

96 Jude Osben 0:26:30.7 13 Rome GA 8:32 533



101 Micah Timmins 0:26:44.1 13 Calhoun GA 8:36 642

104 Sam Culbertson 0:26:49.8 12 Rome GA 8:38 381

113 Jonathan Long 0:27:22.2 12 Rome GA 8:48 486

120 Dallas Dubs 0:27:41.5 13 Rome GA 8:55 396

121 Charl Glover 0:27:41.6 13 Rome GA 8:55 412

131 Rearden Newby 0:28:29.5 14 Rome GA 9:10 522

134 Luke Flaherty 0:28:44.6 13 Rome GA 9:15 405

139 Chaney Beauchamp 0:28:57.9 12 Rome GA 9:19 323

145 Braden Wells 0:29:28.0 13 Rome GA 9:29 614

160 Calvin Looney 0:30:25.4 12 Rome GA 9:47 488

161 Cam Clayton 0:30:26.9 11 Rome GA 9:48 359

198 Douglas White 0:33:07.1 13 Rome GA 10:39 615

272 Carson Duncan 0:45:57.5 13 Calhoun GA 14:47 398

           (Ages 15-19)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

1 Michael Rios-Campos 0:19:00.5 16 Rome GA 6:07 556

4 Bo Bushnell 0:19:20.6 16 Rome GA 6:13 342

6 Connor Smith 0:19:45.9 17 Cartersville GA 6:22 640

8 Brendan Strickland 0:20:08.5 17 Rome GA 6:29 595

18 Jayden Perez 0:21:32.7 15 Rome GA 6:56 542

26 Zion Timmins 0:21:58.2 15 Calhoun GA 7:04 643

40 Clayton Haddox 0:22:51.0 15 Calhoun GA 7:21 634

41 Kade Smith 0:22:55.7 18 Rockmart GA 7:23 584

60 Jonah Norris 0:24:31.0 15 Rome GA 7:53 527

70 Jackson Colston 0:25:02.5 17 Rome GA 8:03 365

87 Braden Reece 0:25:58.8 15 Kingston GA 8:22 552

89 Colton Williams 0:26:11.0 15 Rome GA 8:25 618

107 Jacob Slocum 0:26:56.2 16 Rome GA 8:40 579

133 Caleb Tanner 0:28:38.4 17 Aragon GA 9:13 597

184 Braden Minter 0:32:23.1 17 Rome GA 10:25 511

207 Nathan Higgins 0:34:09.9 19 Kingston GA 11:00 436

243 Bradley Sanker 0:38:36.4 16 Rome GA 12:25 567

244 Bo Brooks 0:38:41.3 16 Rome GA 12:27 333

           (Ages 20-24)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

24 Elijah Ball 0:21:55.3 24 Silver Creek GA 7:03 317

25 Widman Ramirez 0:21:58.2 20 Rome GA 7:04 551
103 Jared Stanley 0:26:45.2 24 Rome GA 8:36 590

285 Ty Kendrick 0:52:05.4 21 Summerville GA 16:46 456

           (Ages 25-29)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

7 Reeves Brown 0:20:08.1 27 Rome GA 6:29 335

17 Josh Andrews 0:21:32.3 29 Aragon GA 6:56 309

42 Dakota Ball 0:23:15.3 29 Silver Creek GA 7:29 316



45 Joshua Bryant 0:23:28.5 27 Rydal GA 7:33 336

93 Jose Sales 0:26:22.7 25 Rome GA 8:29 566
138 Oseas Diego 0:28:56.3 25 Rome GA 9:18 391

182 Chris Hill 0:32:11.5 29 Rome GA 10:21 437

195 Alejandro Nevarez 0:32:53.8 29 Rome GA 10:35 520

255 Josh Bullock 0:41:37.0 28 Rome GA 13:23 339

           (Ages 30-34)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

19 Stanton Dotson 0:21:39.9 30 Rome GA 6:58 395

21 Derek Kopp 0:21:50.6 30 Rome GA 7:02 469

36 Brandon Lovering 0:22:31.2 34 Rome GA 7:15 493

43 Alex Williams 0:23:17.8 30 Rome GA 7:30 616

49 Dj Wright 0:23:42.3 31 Cedartown GA 7:38 628

76 Jordan Lee 0:25:26.7 31 Menlo GA 8:11 479

95 Ryan Bagwell 0:26:30.1 30 Rome GA 8:32 312

114 Josh Turner 0:27:22.7 33 Aragon GA 8:49 606

151 Taylor Mills 0:30:04.2 34 Cartersville GA 9:41 510

175 Salvador Acosta 0:31:43.8 34 Kingston GA 10:13 304

189 Brandon Hall 0:32:42.4 33 Cartersville GA 10:31 418

190 Mark Mendonca 0:32:43.2 30 Rome GA 10:32 508

192 Stuart Bailey 0:32:47.9 33 Lindale GA 10:33 313

290 Frank Liker 0:58:27.9 34 Rome GA 18:49 482

           (Ages 35-39)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

15 Josh Salas 0:21:21.2 35 Rome GA 6:52 565

30 Richard Stanley 0:22:09.3 38 Rome GA 7:08 591

39 Lance McConkey 0:22:44.7 38 Rome GA 7:19 501

50 Matt Claytor 0:23:44.1 38 RomeRome GA 7:38 361

55 Lee Niedrach 0:23:56.3 36 Rome GA 7:42 526

63 Will Henderson 0:24:38.2 39 Washington DC 7:56 430

80 Brandon Lance 0:25:47.6 35 Rome GA 8:18 472

83 Brian Meehan 0:25:54.9 37 Rome GA 8:20 506

122 Jim Winters 0:27:41.9 39 Cumming GA 8:55 624

147 Michael Iglesias 0:29:30.2 39 Acworth GA 9:30 447

153 Allen O'Neal 0:30:04.6 35 Rome GA 9:41 532

171 Stan Bouckaert 0:31:02.5 37 Rome GA 9:59 331

185 Joshua Childers 0:32:26.7 35 Rome GA 10:26 352

204 Nicholas Elliott 0:33:44.1 35 Armuchee GA 10:51 401

227 Raul Cruz 0:36:37.6 35 Cedartown GA 11:47 380

242 Michael Shores 0:38:32.3 39 Rome GA 12:24 576

273 Steven Duncan 0:45:58.8 36 Calhoun GA 14:48 399

           (Ages 40-44)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

10 Javier Allueva 0:20:20.1 43 Rome GA 6:33 307



22 Miguel Chavez 0:21:53.4 41 Armuchee GA 7:03 350

28 James Smith 0:22:03.7 43 Cartersville GA 7:06 639

32 Joseph Harris 0:22:19.0 41 Rome GA 7:11 425

37 Wesley Knight 0:22:31.3 43 Rome GA 7:15 467

47 Darris Linginfelter 0:23:35.8 44 Rome GA 7:36 483

75 Byron Shinall 0:25:22.6 40 Rome GA 8:10 575

132 Ryan Weldon 0:28:37.4 44 Rome GA 9:13 613

154 Brent Kemp 0:30:05.4 41 Rome GA 9:41 452

156 Seth Currier 0:30:12.5 40 Taylorsville GA 9:43 385

173 Justin Moss 0:31:22.0 41 Cartersville GA 10:06 515

183 Mark Jones 0:32:12.4 40 Rome GA 10:22 451

186 David Pierre 0:32:36.4 43 Rome GA 10:30 547

187 Ryan Cox 0:32:40.2 40 Rome GA 10:31 376

197 Adam Colston 0:32:55.8 41 Rome GA 10:36 364

228 Jeremy Johnson 0:36:49.6 43 Cedar Bluff AL 11:51 449

249 Peter Terpening 0:40:09.7 42 Silver Creek GA 12:55 600

250 Brandon Williams 0:40:15.9 41 Douglasville GA 12:57 617

264 Scott Nickelson 0:43:17.6 44 Rome GA 13:56 525

265 Karl Gyden 0:43:43.9 43 Rome GA 14:04 417

           (Ages 45-49)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

66 Coleman Fannin 0:24:41.4 47 Mount Berry GA 7:57 403

77 Brad Bushnell 0:25:32.8 45 Rome GA 8:13 343

90 David Slocum 0:26:13.2 45 Rome GA 8:26 578

106 Charles Looney 0:26:51.3 45 Rome GA 8:38 490

150 Eric Geyer 0:29:54.4 45 Chatsworth GA 9:37 410

157 Christopher Parker 0:30:17.7 47 Rome GA 9:45 536

162 J Grant Magness 0:30:32.2 48 Rome GA 9:50 494

170 Edward Sellers 0:31:02.3 45 Rome GA 9:59 572

177 Mark Brooks 0:31:52.8 49 Rome GA 10:15 334

208 Justin Norton 0:34:10.0 47 Rome GA 11:00 528

291 Matt DeFoor 1:03:21.6 47 Rome GA 20:23 389

           (Ages 50-54)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

31 Mike Kimple 0:22:15.8 51 Rome GA 7:10 461

34 Theodore Stott 0:22:25.2 52 Rome GA 7:13 593

38 Greg Sharpton 0:22:36.1 54 Rydal GA 7:16 638

52 Jim Alred 0:23:47.2 50 Rome GA 7:39 645

58 Michael Roberson 0:24:26.5 51 Rome GA 7:52 557

61 Shane Tucker 0:24:33.1 51 Menlo GA 7:54 605

62 Ernie Glover 0:24:35.1 50 Rome GA 7:55 413

117 David Williams 0:27:35.2 52 Rockmart GA 8:53 619

137 Vincent Mendes 0:28:51.2 52 Rome GA 9:17 507

167 William Hunter 0:30:52.4 53 Rome GA 9:56 446

179 Lee Roberts 0:31:59.0 50 Silver Creek GA 10:17 561



217 Mike Cole 0:34:52.9 50 Cedartown GA 11:13 363

           (Ages 55-59)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

68 David Knowles 0:24:57.5 56 Cartersville GA 8:02 635

115 Doug Landrum 0:27:25.5 57 Marietta GA 8:49 475

119 John McKinney 0:27:39.3 56 Athens GA 8:54 504

136 Ariel Gomez 0:28:50.5 57 Kingston GA 9:17 415

193 Bob Frazier 0:32:49.5 59 Rome GA 10:34 407

219 Chet Kemp 0:35:35.9 55 Rome GA 11:27 453

269 Chris Bullock 0:45:18.6 57 Dacula GA 14:35 337

           (Ages 60-64)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#
35 Ken Pharoah 0:22:29.5 61 Rome GA 7:14 545

69 Tillman Nowlin III 0:24:57.8 62 Rydal GA 8:02 530

73 Tommy Lewis 0:25:10.5 62 Centre AL 8:06 481

99 Dorsey Higgins 0:26:33.9 60 Kingston GA 8:33 435

140 Randy Land 0:29:08.8 63 Rome GA 9:23 474

141 Carlton Love 0:29:12.9 60 Summerville GA 9:24 491

166 Howard Jones 0:30:51.6 62 Rome GA 9:56 450

200 George Myers 0:33:22.1 64 Rome GA 10:44 518

218 Charles Stevens 0:35:20.3 60 Rome GA 11:22 592

235 William Campbell 0:37:49.0 64 Rome GA 12:10 347

275 Tim Fortune 0:46:24.0 63 Rome GA 14:56 406

           (Ages 65-69)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

54 Mike LaRue 0:23:51.6 65 Cartersville GA 7:41 477

88 Jamie Doss 0:26:10.6 66 Rome GA 8:25 393

116 Keon Lee 0:27:26.3 67 Rome GA 8:50 480

144 Jimmy Gentry 0:29:22.1 66 Rome GA 9:27 409

213 Michael Reedy 0:34:38.8 66 Rome GA 11:09 553

           (Ages 70-74)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

236 Tom Sipp 0:37:56.1 70 Rome GA 12:12 577

248 Phil Carter 0:39:58.3 72 Rome GA 12:52 349

271 Randy Vanhorn 0:45:50.6 73 Rome GA 14:45 607

           (Ages 75 & Over)

Overall Athlete Time Age City State Pace Bib#

164 Larry Kuglar 0:30:41.9 77 Cedartown GA 9:53 470






